R AT I N G S :
•	 Volts: 1500VDC
•	 Amps:  4A - 32A
•	 SCCR:  50kA
Photovoltaic Fuse
F E AT U R E S / B E N E F I T S :
•	 Low fault current interrupting
capability

Watts Loss @ 80%
x In (W)
Watts Loss @ 100%
x In (W)
Interrupting Rating
(kA)
Size (mm)
1500
4 HP15M4 F1059569 0.79 1.09 1.85
50
10x85
(Figure 1)
5 HP15M5 X1055053 0.84 1.16 1.97
6 HP15M6 Q1053667 0.97 1.37 2.42
7 HP15M7 R1053668 0.98 1.38 2.43
8 HP15M8 S1053669 1.04 1.50 2.60
10 HP15M10 T1053670 1.23 1.77 3.09
12 HP15M12 V1053671 1.15 1.70 2.89
15 HP15M15 W1053672 1.39 1.91 3.48
20 HP15M20 X1053673 1.71 2.47 4.28
25 HP15M25 Y1053674 2.13 3.08 5.35
30 HP15M30 Z1053675 2.56 3.61 6.40
32 HP15M32 G1059570 2.73 3.85 6.82
4 HP15M4CC A1061542 0.80 1.04 1.69
10 x 112
(Figure 2)
5 HP15M5CC B1061543 0.92 1.27 2.16
6 HP15M6CC D1061545 1.06 1.50 2.66
7 HP15M7CC E1061546 1.06 1.50 2.67
8 HP15M8CC F1061547 1.14 1.65 2.86
10 HP15M10CC G1061548 1.35 1.94 3.34
12 HP15M12CC H1061549 1.26 1.87 3.18
15 HP15M15CC J1061550 1.53 2.10 3.83
20 HP15M20CC K1061551 1.88 2.71 4.71
25 HP15M25CC L1061552 2.34 3.39 5.88
30 HP15M30CC M1061553 2.81 3.97 7.04
32 HP15M32CC N1061554 3.00 4.23 7.51
D I M E N S I O N S
Figure 2
Figure 1
CC terminal (Fig. 2): Recommended crimping tool: T & B Sta-Kon ERG4002 #10 -12 AWG (6-4 mm2)